
Staff Directory

Dave Gundlach

Mark Page

Gina Carpenter

Sofia Seidman

Bre Gardner

Julio Ibarra

Rob Johnson

Trevor Lawrence

Christina Levasheff

Jessica Murrietta

Joel Owen

Scott Owen

Tracy Page

Melissa Rivera

Luke Seidman

Natalie Lawrence

Joy Young

Ryan Zeulner

dgundlach@gracefellowshipchurch.org

mpage@gracefellowshipchurch.org

gcarpenter@gracefellowshipchurch.org

sseidman@gracefellowshipchurch.org

bgardner@gracefellowshipchurch.org

jibarra@gracefellowshipchurch.org

rjohnson@gracefellowshipchurch.org

tlawrence@gracefellowshipchurch.org

clevasheff@gracefellowshipchurch.org

jmurrietta@gracefellowshipchurch.org

joelowen@gmail.com

ssowen74@gmail.com

tpage@gracefellowshipchurch.org

mrivera@gracefellowshipchurch.org

lseidman@gracefellowshipchurch.org

nlawrence@gracefellowshipchurch.org

jyoung@gracefellowshipchurch.org

rzeulner@gracefellowshipchurch.org
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